April 2019
All specifications and sizes are subject to change without notice for the performance
improvements. JUSTEK products cannot be used for medical or military applications.
Englishwww.justek.com
Operation
∙ Never touch any moving parts while the motor is operating.
∙ Never start operating the motor without first attaching the motor firmly to the frame
  or base

JUSTEK, Inc.
Direct Drive Rotary Motors
Type Designation
Contents
Type Designation
JTR Series Line Up
Application of DD Motors
JTR11 Series
JTR15 Series
JTR16 Series
JTR24 Series
JTR30 Series
JTR49 Series
JTR66 Series
JTR15T Series
JTR25T Series
DD Motor Selection
Connector Pin Out
1
2
3
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
23
JTR 0611 B A 01 N□ -
11 : 110 mm
15 : 152 mm
16 : 160 mm
24 : 240 mm
30 : 300 mm
49 : 490 mm
66 : 658 mm
15T : 150 mm
25T : 250 mm
JTR Seires
Motor Outer Diameter
Peak Torque
- Exception
  JTR11, JTR66 Series
01 : 15Nm
03 : 30Nm
04 : 40Nm
05 : 50Nm
08 : 80Nm
13 : 130Nm
15 : 145Nm
30 : 280Nm
45 : 420Nm
60 : 540Nm
90 : 780Nm
C0 : 1090Nm
06 : 06Nm
12 : 12Nm
25 : 2500Nm
37 : 3700Nm
N : Standard
Rn : non-Standard
n = 0, 1, 2 ···
Design Number
Flange Option
Encoder Specifications
Rotor Type
A : Without Flange
F : With Flange
A : Analog
B : x80(Standard)
C : x200